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NENRUINI352UU (Administrator)
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NENRINNITIZUVUINITIANISETEUNTHOU
(LMS Manager)
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néwﬁa%wsw%m (Course Creator)

yhvhfiaesneiniiidaaeuanuanumng
EANAnguddiansszuuuImdanistounis
aou fvual Wunthivesfvrhaiein
Fvithnauansyivy e/ waunfideans
UAVANgNTAIUIIUAULDS

Learning Management System User

naugldeunialy (Guest)

ala QKSLD

dansldaulasuusgaus
STUUMSBAINYUA

nguddauviTafadrationsein
(Teacher/Trainer/Instructor)
ywthiiduastiaousein iiudevunidousiieg
s2UU it Feyasiedvn luilleon lenansUseneunisaen
NANTIUNITITIUNITADY WU NTEAIUVIITIEIYY ANENY)

877 WUUFBUAY BUUNAADUTULUUANNS SIUINT
ARANLAZUTEIUNAR S U

najwﬁmaaau (Non-editing teacher)
yhuhiduesitnsasuseividunss
FIFDUTIHIVY NIOHNADUTI8TY7
Duaiiou TA Uszimandns

= |

AEji38 (Student)
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Creation LMS at External Service Center

N3a39 LMS /hnliniguduinisaeuen 1Juisninseuu LMS veshesnulddnlingudsuniniiuled (Web Hosting) vaaenunieusn aunsaidenjuiuy

nsendeyaliuledla 5 sUkuuder

4@4@@

Ethemet

8 &

WWUN A

4@@@

Ethernet

4 &

WWun B

3UUUU Web Hosting

Web Hosting
LMS Hing

—d
-

Mobiles

Laptops D

Tablets

Web Hosting | L‘UuﬁUqumﬂmﬁﬂﬁwumL'miezmﬁummaﬂ LUUTINANSNEINT NaR A
USnsazuUaiuiiuy Server Lﬂsammnuﬂuaﬂﬂ’maam

Reseller Hosting Lﬂugmwquwum Server WUUBATEUY Sever 3aafenfulneiinig
I1AAZNAT 5daviinmsudaiiud server Wudiug aunsausmssanslamuiualanans
T wnnzdmsuinluuesdersevinivleinale Aulsd lnedlduinisanlaledn
Lannsaasslands 1P ﬁammdwfu%uagjf‘ﬁ’umﬁmﬂaﬂuﬁwazLﬁaﬂﬁ’u

Virtual Private Server %138 VPS Hosting Liusuuuuuisiiud Sever uuudasziaiiou Ing
AuEIsavaseEsLS Virtualization winzdmnsussdnsfigesmsiiuil Server d@aush
Uszndnsuusean 3‘%5@%’U§msmmﬁmﬂﬁlaﬂLLammaﬁﬂé’wﬁq P

Dedicated Server 1ugURUUNIS Server NaUTIEINELRDU MHINITIIENINGATINY
psfnsazliasaaasuiuvetasdns

Cloud Hosting tuguiuunisliuimsiiuidvlesd ihumaluladnsussuianauuungs
gl (Cloud Computing) 35Tdusuuuunmsuinisanandimaalsuanudey glduinis
ANUITONINRUANINGINT LABY19DETY 1T ﬁuﬁtﬁusﬁam‘]a (HDD) %awAud (RAM) %13
Uszanananans (CPU) wazAnudIvestnsdeyaeal (Brandwidth) TngnisAiuiaiusuiunis
19914959V 0909ANT ﬁfwflugﬂquﬁwﬁﬂ%ﬁmgmwwﬁﬂ Hosnenldaneazulsiuny
N3 lYIUI




Preparation before the development of LMS: Thooc e

Admin

HALATEUU A8ANUNATIIY P9l

o UsEyunIseRnkUUVEaNgnINIsseunsasusauladuiudgdvInig dhensneinsurma waznqueltarungy Manager, course Creator
. finsa Moodle $asrmunan miIndeufiuguedssuL
. tnuaiuldedmiuandn (User Disk Quota)

> AINUANITAIUANNUABANYSEUU (Security)

> NYUAAINIT NN I UTEUY

e  ARAILUTULATULESY (Plugins) LiNALAL

R

<

e AnfuazUsunseRInvaIdule (Theme)
e 11 Account KiSguluaIAnIWNGsEUL

o  #1PUUNANTBLA (Backup and Restore)

e ImAUsnudlinumumailn

e A7UTIUNTIWUTEUU (IT e-Learning Report)




n1sdsunse (Moodle)



N1SUSULLAG

Tunsuuussnaunisldenu Moodle vin1sassunisey §anaseuu (Admin) agfewinnudendunssuy iievinn1susuanmwnaau Moodle

N9 LAsUTURBUNITIUNTEUUANT
1. Wausnees funw URL Asslsfidesnisusuuss luntidadu https./
edu.darunee.com awUsINgUThensledmiden

e0e® < im @ P e ol nlom 2. AN Log in HUVNMUUAANTDATUATT LWBNINITUIISUU

edu-center You are not logged in. (Log in) 3 ﬂmﬂ%@ LLagﬁﬁaﬁ\if]uLﬂ@ﬁf]ﬂqﬁLéﬁf]ﬁchU

v

4. adn% Log in LiawseuulugIugHaLasyuy

Education Center

Home
Navigation Education Center
v Home
> Courses Forgotten your username

darunee

or password?
\Password Cookies must be enabled in

your browser

Remember username
Some courses may allow

guest access

You are not logged in. (Log in) Log in as a guest

Data retenti(;ﬁ summary
Get the mobile app




N1SUSULLH

v

5. 3zUsngUausniivonnuviuvunnaudalmiinunenastieladifeyandfyianagnsiienis Aannidy Next tialnsuse wazaaniivyy End tour

aUnansnu
6. 9UIINYUUIA Dashboard veeyliNUsenaumeinsasiienindulildanu

7. MNABINITBNAINTEUY LALATDIMUIEYNATAY AYUUUAIUYIN kadAENEBNA Log out

edu-center

Navigation

v Dashboard

A Site home
Your Dashboard > Site pages

> Courses
Your new Dashboard has many features to help you easily access the
information most important to you.

Administration

> Site administration

Search

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn‘ v

Recently accessed courses

Course overview

Y All (except hidden) ~

Show 12 ~

& edu.darunee.com

No recent courses

No courses

e EYVE

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn’ v

@ Dashboard

& Profile
- ) B8 Grades
Timelir
¢ Messages

O~ 4 Preferences

,@ Log out

i Switch role to...
|~ = |

No upcoming activities due

|2 Course name ~  22Card ~ Private files

No files available

Manage private files...

Online users

1 online user (last 5 minutes)
@ Dr.Darunee
Panjarattanakorn




Vi

OO (< El)

edu-center

Navigation

v Dashboard
A Site home
> Site pages
> Courses

Administration

v Site administration
£* Notifications
£ Registration
£ Moodle services
¥ Advanced features
> Users
Courses
Grades
Analytics
Competencies
Badges
Location
Language
Messaging
Plugins
Security
Appearance
Front page
Server
Reports
Mobile app

vV oV VvV V V V V V V vV V V V V VvV Vv

Development

Search

1611

Recently accessed courses

Course overview

Y All (except hidden) ~

Show 12 ~

edu.darunee.com

No recent courses

No courses

|= Course name ~

22z Card ~

ol ) om

) ) Dr.DaruneePanjarattanakorn@ v

Administration

Customise this page

Timeline v Site administration
£+ Notifications
£# Registration

@~ R

£ Moodle services

£ Advanced features

No upcoming activities due

> Users
> Courses
Private files
> Grades
No files available > Analytics
Manage private files... > CompetenCieS
> Badges
Online users > Locatlon
1 online user (last 5 minutes)
@ Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn @ > Language
> Messaging
Latest badges > Plugins
You have no badges to display > Security

> Appearance

Calendar > Front page
< September 2019 > > Server
mm_emmmgs% > Reports

3 4 5 6 7 8 1

10 1 12 13 14 15 2 MObIIe app
16 17 18 19 20 f? 22 > Development
23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

Usuwiaszuu (Site Administration)

8. AN Site Administration L#®
Ts2UU Moodle LEAIUUIF

ANMSUUTULHTEUU



bdU
U

Notifications

SIUNTLUUVDEIAUATZUY

AB5UNY

U

LAAITDYANTHINADUA9 91NTTUU tazn1saansileunuiulediliu Moodle.org

Registration

Toyani1samziieouudvintisuiu moodle.org

Moodle services

A A

lns1vaaUanININRBNNISEEUT Moodle AUUINIST Moodle 3UNUKIINLDDUS

Uy

v
% ¥ %)

Advanced features UTUUDLATUE

Users Tgdnn1sUnynldau

Courses lann15MangnITIe3n

Grades 1 dnnsnisdeanuarseduaziuuvosiFou
Analytics IHfiemslinneviuszananateya

Competencies

6) ¥ 6)

FANRUAAITUFIUTE

,wé’ﬂqmuazﬁﬂmﬁu

Badges AMNUATIPaZLREANITING19Ta Wiy TuusenmallaUns
Location Tdrlaunasiesdureudsnne sy

Language TUSuusan e Aldanuludulys

Messaging T¥sarnnsdstonin

Plugins IAnduazdnmslusunsuasuanuaLnsa Moodle (Module)




SIUNTLUUYVBINARATIUY (6D)

3% Roes
A120U1e
Security T¥sernfentuauUasn e
USususuunstananavaiuled wu annwaaiu (Theme), YUY, S RTUSUNTHIOMABS T, NSFeALanstaLTinddan1en HTML,
ppearance Aii3aud Moodle wuvpaulati, MIRsAddnn1svdngns, NMIReAINITLAAINALUY AJAX, NM3dansmdudmiuunainumeg (Tags)
Front page AsEarnTsLanrantinlauma Wy deules. avsviteunumnisiday, N15d15RNAENISNAUTBYA, N1sIANSinauainanes
FaAL AU LERIT AL S BN A1Y Wy WimnsTHay, ﬂﬂ'ﬁﬁ’j\‘imﬁma@@,t,aﬁzw, AsEarYIaaIMSIF Y (Session),
Server A5 A USTUUTIAYT (RSS), NMSAMUANSLARSTRRANANA, NSRRI ILERR, NsivuarnSand@snnesnsdiinislda
NuNSONd, Wann15Un§a5nwI5e Uy, N15YNANEERIATEUY, NIATIVEBUTILATIUY
Reports liarnnsmenudeyasiieg
Mobile app Tomuruanisidauusnsiivuuiieds
Development AUANEIUNANNAIUINDE DA

10



NI1SFNAIANND I
(Time Zone)



D_

=}

1. AanyuY Location
2. A8NN Location settings

3. 1N15USUAIRNIL

N15A9ALIaMN90YU (Time Zone)

Tunsldanuszsuuiiaainisldnuriee assiunavasdiu gouaseuvazaaslsunwsdrunalvnssiudisslvensu nelidunsu fsil

Administration

v Site administration
£ Notifications
£# Registration

o MRUAATYUIASUAY (Default timezone) : £ Moodle services
£+ Advanced features
Asia/Bangkok S [
o MuualalBnluszuunnAulTgIUnaRLINY > Courses
> Grades
(Force timezone) : Asia/Bangkok > Analytics

o UszinAfldan (Default country) : Thailand

4. uaIAanYu Save changes

> Competencies
> Badges
v Location

£ Location settings
k Language

> Messaging
> Plugins
> Security

OO (< il ®

edu-center

Education Center

Dashboard / Site administration / Location / Location settings

Navigation

Location settings

v Dashboard .
Default timezone

@A Site home Cmerone
> Site pages
> Courses

Administration Force timezone

forcetimezone

v Site administration
£ Notifications
¥ Registration Default country

. country
£ Moodle services

£ Advanced features

> Users

> Courses Default city
> Grades defaultcity
> Analytics

> Competencies

2
U

@ edu.darunee.com & 0 ﬂ'l m]

A o Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@

Blocks editing on

Asia/Bangkok 4 | Default: Asia/Bangkok

This is the default timezone for displaying dates - each user can override this setting in their profile.
Cron tasks and other server settings are specified in this timezone. You should change the setting if it
shows as "Invalid timezone"

Asia/Bangkok $ | Default: Users can choose their own timezone

You can allow users to individually select their timezone, or force a timezone for everyone.

Thailand 4 | Default: Choose...

If you set a country here, then this country will be selected by default on new user accounts. To force
users to choose a country, just leave this unset.

Default: Empty

A city entered here will be the default city when creating new user accounts.

12



& e y
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(Language)



N1509N1E N Y AUl (Language)

Unalunsldauiulesiaiung (Default) seuvaskaniivykass1anisnee Lun1wdingy mnaein1susulinsuantuysng 9 Wuneisesnis awsausulaeuniuwi

ADINISLANTUNDU I

1. ﬂﬁﬂﬁl,m%l Language
2. AN Language packs
3.

SEUURAAILNANaLIABNA1Y AdNEaN Thai (th) kalrdnydy Install selected language pack(s)

Administration

v S|te adm|n|strat|on | NON JIHIRY 5] ®  edu.darunee.com © (4] th o
a Notifications edu-center A o DrDarunee Panjarattanakorn@ -
¥ Registration
£ Moodle services Education Center Language import utility
£ Advanced features Dashboard / Site administration / Language / Language packs Blocks editing on Installed language packs Available language packs
> Users English (en) Tamil (ta)
> Courses Navigation . e slp (ta_lk)
Language import utility FeotD (te)
> Grades vza::bc::d Installed language packs Available language packs Toyuki (tg)
ite home
. . i i Thai (th)
> Analytics > Sito pages english (en) Afrikans (af) Thaitt) .|
y > Courses chiézr?;n) '}'07(:"1‘: (t|)
> Competencies et Turkrlnen( (It)k)
Asturianu (ast) Taga og t
> Badges - . Azerbaycanca (az)
g Administration Bawkopr Tene (ba) ?etswan(a ()tn)
i . L Benapyckas (be) ongan (to
> Location v Site ad.rr.unls.tratlon Bunrapcky (bg) Tiirkge (tr)
v L £ Notifications Bislama (bi)
anguage £ Registration Bamanankan (bm) TaTap Tene (tt)
Q Language Settings ¥ Moodle services :Tfj;szgl) Uyghur - latin (Ug_lt)
£+ Advanced features Bosanski (bs) 4>)5535 (ug_ug)
£ Language > Users Catala (ca) YkpaiHcbka (uk)
. . > Courses
CUStom |Sat|0n > Grades Uninstall selected language pack(s) Install selected language pack(s)
£ Lanquaage packs > Analytics Uninstall selected language pack(s) Install selected language pack(s)
> Competencies Update all installed language packs
> Messaging > Badges
> Location Update all installed language packs

14




nsaen el (Language) (,a)

12
%4

. MGeNALYNFARAY
. AANTMY Language settings tiiainunn1wnlyisuny

. l@annwmvian Default Language tvin@niaan Thai (th) walmanyivu Save changes

~N O U A

. AGNY Log out 99NANNTEUULNENAZBUN T IITUAY

Language settings

Language autodetect Default: Yes

. . . |
Administration e
Language pack 'th' was successfully installe Detect default language from browser setting, if disabled site default is used.
o Qi .. . :
Site administration Default language ¢ oo Default: English (en)
ope . . - |
& Notifications Language import utility B Thai (th)
i i Choose a default language for the whole site. Users can override this setting using the language men
& Registration Installed language packs g .gu J W | vern I ng using guag b
. or the setting in their personal profile.
£ Moodle services :
English (en) )
£ Advanced features Thai (th) Display 'anguagle menu Default: Yes
angmenu
> Users Choose whether or not you want to display the general-purpose language menu on the home page,
> Courses login page etc. This does not affect the user's ability to set the preferred language in their own profile.
> Grades Languages on language |me|mt Default: Empty
. anglis
> Analytics ’
> Competencies If left blank, all languages installed on the site will be displayed in the language menu. Alternatively, the
language menu may be shortened by entering a list of language codes separated by commas e.g.
> Badges en,de,fr. If desired, a different name for the language than the language pack name may be specified
> Location using the format: language code|language name e.g. en_kids|English,de_kids|Deutsch.
v L Ll DOSArioRr{os)
anguage Catala (ca)
¥ Language settings
$ Language Uninstall selected language pack(s) Install selected language pack(s)
customisation
o Language packs Update all installed language packs

15



nsaen el (Language) (,a)

® OO0 (< (L] ® edu.darunee.com & o ™ 3
edu-center  Thai (th) ~ aaudalaldighgszunes (9rgszuy) 8. azUnguiAsiLansNaldun1wlne
9. NAABULUAIUNYILALARNLATDIVAUNYNATAIALIYUITAUUY
Fducation Center LaWABNNYINABINT
ninan
Navigation / |
edu-center Thai(th) ~
v HUINEN
> SIEATINAVNG English (en)
Thai (th)
Educe ™™  or
nunan

angalaladngssuua: (Whgszuy)

noodle
Data retention summary
Get the mobile app

16



N15ASAIRUIALIU LMS
(Front Page)



24

N15A9AIMYIIU LMS (Front Page)

1. AANYLY Front page kadAaNLaany
Front page settings

2. AAnd Edit settings

3. SPUULENINUIANN Front page settings

1971915 USUAIRNN9S18 8L LD URARL

OO < o0 ®

>
>
>
>

v VvV vV Vv

Messaging

Appearance
v Front page
¥ Front page settings

Mobile app
Development

@ edu.darunee.com

Administration

v Front page settings
¢ Turn editing on

£+ Edit settings
> Users

Y Filters

> Reports
Backup

I Restore

> Question bank

edu-center English (en) ~

Education Center

Dashboard / Front page settings / Edit settings

Navigation

Front page settings

Full site name
fullname

v Dashboard
@A Site home

> Site pages ' '

> Courses Short name for site (eg single
word)

shortname

Front page summary

Administration summary

v Front page settings
# Turn editing on
£* Edit settings
> Users
Y Filters
> Reports
Backup
1 Restore
> Question bank

v Site administration
£ Notifications
£* Registration
£ Moodle services

Education Center

edu-center

1 A~ B I

3 Hu

A o Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

Blocks editing on

This summary can be displayed on the front page using the course/site summary block.

N

Front page
frontpage

Front page items when logged in

frontpageloggedin

Maximum category depth
maxcategorydepth

Maximum number of courses
frontpagecourselimit

Include a topic section
numsections

Number of announcements
newsitems

Comments displayed per page
commentsperpage

Default frontpage role
defaultfrontpageroleid

O

List of courses

L4

None

L4

None

L4

None

12

None

The items selected above will be displayed on the site's front page.

O

List of courses

014

None

014

None

L4

None

12

None

12

None
The items selected above will be displayed on the site's front page when a user is logged in.

2 ¢ | Default: 2

This specifies the maximum depth of child categories expanded when displaying categories or combo list.
Deeper level categories will appear as links and user can expand them with AJAX request.

200 Default: 200

Maximum number of courses to be displayed on the site's front page in course listings.

Default: Yes

If selected, a topic section will be displayed on the site's front page.

3 ¢ |Default: 3
15 Default: 15

Authenticated user on frontpage (frontpage) ¢ Default: Authenticated user on frontpage (frontpage)




N1SAYAIMTAU LMS (Front Page) (sa)

AM8UNN7

ANBSUNY

Full site name

YoLuUleRNA99In1S Wil Education Center

Short name for site

o A = 6 o Y o [~ A Y
ﬂ’ﬁ/‘iUWUE]L’JU‘l"”UW LLU%U’ﬂ‘Viﬂ’]‘ViuﬂLﬂu Home #1989 hUILIN

Front page summary

v
(Y] 1 6 =

ArasunesIsasBendulefdue Wy gudnisAnwesulal

Front page

ANYUASILNISNHDINISLEAINSDUNA VLIS

Front page items when logged in

2
%4

AIAINISNAZUANIVTLI NI RN BUNNETTUY

Maximum category depth

SEUYIIUIUUTELNNNADINTUARNIE IR

Maximum number of courses

f\i’m’awﬁﬂgmﬁé}’mﬂmmmwﬁwLLsﬂ

Include a topic section

LansaILITegnLaan UL

Number of announcements

DNUIUYNINADINTSLEARI L UNRTILS N

Comments displayed per page

DNUIUADULUUAN A DINSLEARIFH DI

Default frontpage role

Auuanauelindeansuansluntinsn Avuady Authenticated user on frontpage (frontpage)

19



N15A9AMUIU LMS (Front Page) (6a)

O ® (< il ® edu.darunee.com oo (3

Home English (en) ~ A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

SUASIEaLLE UATRLATTLINT .
v Education Center

Dashboard / Site home

¥ < ¥ a Al
MBINTT LETIUNIAANNIUN Save

changes

Navigation $ B~

v Dashboard
A Site home + Add an activity or resource
> Site pages
> Courses

Add a new course

Administration < &% ~

v Front page settings
# Turn editing off
£+ Edit settings
> Users
Y Filters
> Reports
Backup
I Restore

> Question bank

4
= v

& UanIOYaNUFIUNIIUSNNUTURAAET UL

20
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vaan (Blocks)

i%!é [;;mm DrDarunee Academy v Online Course v Training course v Use of website v = EN v
g =Q &
.. . = (~4 c:i I Y o QI
DasubSeis Reset page to default Stop customising this page udan (Blocks) WWunsauilulunisuanssieg lnegauaseuuaunsavicnIsuig
=] v o 1 v V) Y | a\
— au 139ty N shanstayavuntilledlasg1adass
Add a block Recently accesse -} &
items o
Timeline AP K Usznnuaguaan (Blocks)
Add... B
R o nact iorn. 1. U?ianml,‘%agﬂ Juvdennlandsannnisanadlusunsy Moodle anunsatasnly
Cicd Send | ULAIUN
EAS 6310 Se.. 1
2. vdanigldeuasiaues luvdendassldlunisiasuninuanuisaves Moodle
items
ANUTONRIUITUITIULDY WITBANNULIARINNTZUUDULR SIS
Calendar + &
All courses 2 m
4 April May 2023 June P
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun I
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
8 9 10 1 12 13 14
@ 16 17 18 19 0 21 I
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 B 31
Full calendar - Import or export calendars

22



msUaldanuuasndnsazd

¥

1. dendurnszuulugiusaiassuu (Admin)

2. @AnT1 Site administration A

Q

3. limaniaeniuy Blocks

4. Na9N1s AANTLIY Blocks SEUUALLARSUYE a8l uAaL

v Site administration
£ Notifications
£+ Registration

£ Moodle services

£ Advanced features

>

>
>
>
>
>
>
>
>

v Plugins

Users

Courses

Grades

Analytics

Competencies

Badges

Location
Language
Messaging

>

VoV VWV VYV

£+ Install plugins
£* Plugins overview

Activity modules
Admin tools
Antivirus plugins

Authentication
Availability restric
Blocks

Caching

v Blocks
£+ Manage blocks
£ Activity results
£+ Course overview
£ Courses
£ HTML
£* Online users
£+ Remote RSS feeds
£+ Section links

=

arbe

(34

b U
3

Manage blocks

Db Plugins i%‘U‘Uﬁ]%LLﬁﬂQi’]EJﬂ’ﬁLﬂJHEJI@EJﬁ\‘HJ’]

A1895UY

e / Yan1sauvaannavuauuntiUles

Activity results

ANNUANAANSAINTTU

Course overview

o LY = 1 Aa o [~
ﬂ’ﬁ/iuﬂﬂ?ﬁLLﬁﬂQ%ﬁﬂ%@ﬁiUUa@ﬂ ArUNANIUALUL 10

Courses

USunisuanspanlusiedan

HTML

AruaIeeIn1siUaldnsiladen €SS Tu Block tansalyd atun@tdu NO

Online users

Anuegnaiaudnesulatatan duuaduund (erunfinmusdu 5 Wil Neun)

Remote RSS feeds

AMUANITAIVINNAUNBUDN (TILAUSANT RSS) WHLERILL Moodle

Section links

ﬁmumﬁ’wmumawmﬂiuwé’ﬂqm NADINT IFIU
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Jamsldauuaandnsagy (se)

5. AANTIIY Manage blocks lagiisngagidgnads Tun1sldaueadl

AM8UNN7

A195UY

Name Fouden a"ausl,mg'%ﬁqmmﬂimaaiuizuuﬁiﬁwé’mﬁﬁﬂé?a Moodle
Instances 'ﬁﬂamﬁaaﬂaﬁuﬁaﬂﬁuamagj

Version nostuvesUden

Hide/Show NNSLAALAZIDUIIEAITUADN

Protect instances

Anundltviiniswiluteyaluvdenvisely

Settings

T USuusasreazdeniudy (Hu19s18n15nLu)

Uninstall

THlun1savudsn

Blocks

Name

Activities

Activity results

Admin bookmarks

Administration

Blog menu

Blog tags

Calendar

Comments

Community finder

Course completion status

Course overview

Course/site summary

Courses

Feedback

Flickr

Global search

HTML

Instances

0

Version

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

2019052000

Hide/Show

@

@

Protect instances © Settings

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall

Uninstall
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ﬂﬁ‘d%’mw\'\‘lm‘lﬁ Activity results

6. AANTIWY Activity results iiausunisuansoantusngdn

Default highest grades shown

518015 AN5UY

AVUAASUALYDINTLARIALLUUEIFR

Default lowest grades shown

AAUAANSUAUYDINITHAAIAZLUUAEA

Default show groups

Avuabvikananguviseld (anizlunstininisdnnauianssy)

Privacy of results

U v v A

seutoyaladuduiputnSey (Wansvowdy, siatindne, lisyyie)

ee

Display grades as

AAUAANSUAULEAIAZLUY (MUBDSIUR, LAYAIY, ALaUNLLUUD)

Decimal places

ANUAANSUAUITUIUA L AUINARSUNAZLERS

Activity results

Default highest grades shown
block_activity_results | config_showbest

Default lowest grades shown
block_activity_results | config_showworst

Default show groups
block_activity_results | config_usegroups

Privacy of results
block_activity_results | config_nameformat

Display grades as
block_activity_results |
config_gradeformat

Decimal places
block_activity_results |
config_decimalpoints

3 Default: 3
How many of the highest grades should be shown by default?
0 Default: O
How many of the lowest grades should be shown by default?
No 2 |Default: No
Show groups instead of students by default (only if the activity supports groups)
Display full names 4 | Default: Display full names
How should the students be identified by default?
Percentages $ | Default: Percentages
How should the grades be displayed by default?

2 4 |Default: 2

Number of decimal places to display by default

| Locked

| Locked

"~ Locked

| Locked

" Locked

1 Locked
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ﬂ’ﬁ‘iJ%JULWi\‘iLN‘Ié Course Overview

7.1y Course Overview [Hlun1sivuANISLaRIaNgns

IM8UNI?

ATD5UNY

Display categories AVUAIINBINTIALERIANERT LN dashboard MslugUuuunise, 518013, wasagy

Course overview

Display categories
block_myoverview | displaycategories

Default: Yes

Display the course category on dashboard course items including cards, list items and summary items.
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n15UsuwAaIY Course

8. AANTLWUY Course tiaUsuNshanI0aN U

518015 ATD5UNY

AMUAIABINITIARARATEUU (IT Admin) AUangeslanuangns
Admin view e Admin user sees all courses @1ﬁnﬂwﬁﬂqmi

e Admin user sees own courses alg lanznanansNludIves (nangnsioyymlig Loty

Hide 'All courses' link | aunsWwauleatusienisgaanelunangns dmiugldau Hauaszuudglaniudni)

Courses

Admin view
block_course_list_adminview

Admin user sees all courses 2 Default: Admin user sees all courses

Whether to display all courses in the Courses block, or only courses that the admin is enrolled in.

Hide 'All courses' link Default: No
block_course_list_hideallcourseslink

Remove the 'All courses' link under the list of courses. (This setting does not affect the admin view.)
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ﬂ’]‘JU%JULLmLm‘Ié HTML tay Online user

9. 1y HTML titefvunitdesnsilialdnisilaldn Css Tu Block levdalsi Aun@du No

HTML

Allow additional CSS classes Default: No
block_html_allowcssclasses

Adds a configuration option to HTML block instances allowing additional CSS classes to be set.

10. iy Online User nMuungaanatiaundnesuladaian (Mvuaduundl arundidu 5 widl Akiusn

Online users

Remove after inactivity (minutes) 5 Default: 5
block_online_users_timetosee .

Number of minutes determining the period of inactivity after which a user is no longer considered to be
online.
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N15USULAILUY Remote RSS feeds

11. luy Remote RSS feeds ARUANITAIUIANAUNEUDN (TILAUSNIST RSS) WLandl Moodle

518115 AD5UNY

Entries per feed IUIUYNINADINITUEALUNITAMIUARL AT
Timeout AMAUAYINIANUNITONLANYID FINLAAINUIVDIV

Remote RSS feeds

Entries per feed 5 Default: 5

block _rss_client_num_entries

The default number of entries to show per feed.

Timeout 30 Default: 30

block_rss_client_timeout

Time in minutes before an RSS feed expires in cache. Note that this time defines the minimum time before

expiry; the feed will be refreshed in cache on the next cron execution after expiry. Recommended values are
30 mins or greater.
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N15USUBAILUY Section links

12. 11y Section links MYUA I1UIUVBIVLIAUNSNFATNABINTIHIU

A1YUN12

Number of sections

A195UY

SuaAUnFL N 22

Increase by

AUaAIUNFLTN 22

Alternative number of sections

AAUAAIUARLTL 22

Alternative increase by

SuaAIUNFLTN 22

Section links

Number of sections
block_section_links | numsections1

Increase by
block_section_links | incby1

Alternative number of sections
block_section_links | numsections2

Alternative increase by
block_section_links | incby?2

22 4 Default: 22

Once the number of sections in the course reaches this number then the increment by value is used.

2 4 Default: 2

This is the value the section is incremented each time a section link is displayed starting at 1.

40 4 |Default: 40

Once the number of sections in the course reaches this number then the Alternative increment by value is
used.

5 4 |Default:5

This is the value the section is incremented each time a section link is displayed starting at 1.
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gj I Yy "V
N1SANAT LAUADNLLEAIUUAUILS

1. panfindndl Edit settings

2. SEUVALIFVUIAUAlINTILSA

1
=

3. AANLEONUADNNIABINTT Tyud

Add a block

4. azUsngudendusagulngen

Administration

v Front page settings

# Turn editing onA/-
£ Edit settings

> Users

Y Filters

> Reports
Backup

I Restore

> Question bank

SRGRNRERLY

@00 (< il (G)

Home English (en) ~

Education Center

Dashboard / Site home

Navigation < & ~

v Dashboard
A Site home
> Site pages

> Courses
Add a new course

Administration+< & ~

v Front page settings
# Turn editing off
£* Edit settings
> Users
Y Filters
> Reports
Backup
1 Restore
> Question bank

> Site administration

Search

Add a block

Add...

You are logged in as Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn (Log out)

Data 7r7et”en7tiohrsummar
Get the mobile app

i@ edu.darunee.com

ol o)l ol

A o Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

+ Add an activity or resource

31

Activities
Admin bookmarks
Blog menu
Blog tags
Calendar
Comments
Community finder
Course/site summary
Courses
Feedback
Global search
HTML
Latest announcements
Latest badges
Learning plans
Logged in user
Login
Main menu
Mentees
Network servers
Online users
People
Private files
Random glossary entry
Recent activity
Recent blog entries
Remote RSS feeds
Search forums
Tags

v




s18an15udandnsagy (Block)

ANB5UNY

A195UY

Activities LamsRaNT I anIA Logged in user nanstefldnmasdnldauee
Admin bookmarks nanstoyadiinpundnld Log in nseudmsuligltdendurnszuy
Blog menu LIYUNAIY Main menu IGINEUIVAT

Blog tags LANUNAIL Mentees NSAIUS A

Calendar Unnu Network Servers FamaAIeTe
Comments LARIAIUARLIY Online Users nanssauglinosulard
Community finder AU YUV People 1N

Course/site summary a@wé’aqm / leg@ Private files oAUl NadILe,

Courses LLamdmé’ﬂqmiwiﬁmﬁgwm Random glossary entry SINTAENI LU U
Feedback LansUayaUaunay Recent Activity LERANINTTUAER

Global search Fumiialan Recent Blog entries U‘i/lﬂ”mmﬁl,%&mé’]?jﬂ

HTML THfuuSeneanuudase Remote news feed SEUUNITNAYIINABUDN
Latest announcements U1/ UNAIIUAGR Search Forums AUNTBaYA LUNTEAUUT?
Latest badges 5197087gn Tags LnAIINS

Learning plans LHUNTSISEUS Upcoming Events Aanssuiimdsasindu
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gj i Y & 9 I
N1SA9AT LAUABNLLEAIUUNUILSN (A1D)

5. NadpuLinuaan Login, Logged in user, Online users, Private file 2UTINONUIA Ae3y

0O < il

Home English (en) ~
searcn

Login

Logged in user

Dr.Darunee

K - I

Panjarattanakor

n

Country: Thailand
City/town: Bangkok

Email address:

jimdarunee@hotmail.com

Online users

LK - I

1 online user (last 5 minutes)
@ Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn

Private files

No files available

Manage private files...

Add a block

Add...

@

&~

You are logged in as Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn (Log out)

inoodle
Data retention summary
Get the mobile app

i edu.darunee.com

o & o

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

Logged in user $ o~

@ Dr.Darunee
Panjarattanakor
n

Country: Thailand
City/town: Bangkok
Email address:
jimdarunee@hotmail.com

Login $ &~

Private files o &~

No files available

Manage private files...
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Online users + &~

1 online user (last 5 minutes)
@ Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn

@




lamauiitnenuUaan

¥V
I o u/

NsinUaRNIVITY FakaszuuausoiinsiasusUasiiuinisinele leetllenauiinssnad

Private files + &~ TLAN ATV
, . , 4 Move gravaantuligamuwmial
£ Configure Private files block |
& Configure iy wnlutaya
@ Hide Private files block —
@& Hide YOUVDYA
,‘ - - ) R Q‘
4 Permissions (# Permissions MUAUAFNDNITHA
@@ Check permissions & Check permissions AFIVERUAVS NSRS
@ Delete Private files block @ Delete audoya
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5 I Y & Qo I
N1SA9AT LAUANLLEAIUUNUILSA (A1)

V) ) I < o 1 Qi U
6. NaaaUN1sENeLvLIvaan U lusurUIaeInIs

® OO0 (< Bl ®
Home English (en) ~

Searcn

Login $ o~

Logged in user $ o~

@ Dr.Darunee
Panjarattanakor
n

Country: Thailand
City/town: Bangkok
Email address:
jimdarunee@hotmail.com

Online users &+ o~

1 online user (last 5 minutes)
@ Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn
@

Private files o~
No files available

Manage private files...

Add a block

L1

Add...

You are logged in as Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn (Log out)

inoodle
Data retention summary
Get the mobile app

edu.darunee.com

O O

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn

O+

v

@00 < El]

Home English (en) ~

Education Center

Dashboard / Site home

Navigation $ o~

v Dashboard
A Site home
> Site pages
> Courses

Administration + &~

> Front page settings

> Site administration

Search

Online users $ &~

1 online user (last 5 minutes)
@ Dr.Darunee
Panjarattanakorn

Add a new course

edu.darunee.com

()

ul W=

+

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

<4 Add an activity or resource

Logged

(e

Login

inuser < & ~

Dr.Darunee
Panjarattana
korn

Country: Thailand
City/town: Bangkok
Email address:
jimdarunee@hotmail
.com

K - I
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NTSLEAIUADNLUUDESTY

Configuring a (hew HTML block) block

Y o Y} a a1 Y Y PR I = a = a N o o & . > Expand all
11433‘U‘U Moodle E\JlslﬂUﬁqﬂqﬁﬂmqﬂf]ﬁﬁﬁf]ﬂl@ﬂ@aﬁg IWEW]VLNWENGLGU‘U@ﬂWNBQI‘Uﬁ%UU FINTILNHUDNDEAITUVURNDUAIU 'BlOCkset_t'ngs
a v Y a a e content ¢ 1A B I EE %S | @B ey
1. AANNEIZUU kAIAANY Turn editing on
2. innstinuudentminuden Add a block Myudeans Adndenisen1s HTML wWeas1suaendasy
3. LAMINTOU new HTML block U131
4. Judnevdanldlignnmiangeenis Tundideauluneiyugneuuan
9 9 @//
5. aanLaany O Conﬁgure Lwameaaﬂa , Where this block appears
6. NuNTFoMTaUaDNLaLILONNABINTS LaSauaInanfivu Save changes - onthis page
& a A o by, & Y Y e
7. LEAIUADNAILNNINTITATINLAIAIYUIDYLLAT
@ ® (< ] ® & edu.darunee.com @& ] O ar
.. . Home English (en) ~ 4 ® Dr.DaruneePanjarattanakorn@ v
Administration Add a block (new HTML block) « & ~
v Eront - Education Center
J2AL page S€ |ngS Add s Dashboard / Site home
# Turn editing on ‘v Add...
: : Activities . i User .
O Edit settlngs T — EAEVIRIE Vg + o Logged in use + o
> Users B:og menu (neW HTML blOCk) "I" Q v emmR + Add an activity or resource @ 5;:)]:::;:?lak
. B
Y Filters 2o & Configure (new HTML block) block M g orn
> Reports Comments @& Hide (new HTML block) block \&iﬂww gf:uyttry: Tll;ailan;jk
. Community finder R - — :n‘;. Zw"ieﬁs”:g ’
BaCkup Course/site summary C’, Permissions jEimdaIru::e@hotmail.c
1 Restore Courses & Check permissions o
. v e Navigation $ o~
> Question bank N — @ Delete (new HTML block) block V/Iia;:bo:rd loain P
> Site pages
Latest announcements > Courses
Latest badges
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74 ° o
N1363190UI18N15 (Navigation)

Tulusunsy Moodle 1NABINITASIANYSIBNT @111509I L0 2 JULUUAD
1. MRS JavaScript wag CSS seuuililvinguad

2. l3snsiinudendaseuuy HTML wdassylanlunisasisuyasiy

4 / yA
W nsasruynanlin

Top menu

Administration

> Front page settings

v Site administration
£ Notifications
£# Registration

£ Moodle services

£ Advanced features

+ & -

1. dondurnszuulugiugiouassuy
2. AANY Site administration > Appearance > Themes >Theme settings

3. L39UAYNNlUNTBUYDY Custom menu items

(%4

4. syysgavidgnuyinean1sadil aglisuiuunisuanaynall

Y

Menul|URL
Menu2|URL
-summenuZ_1|URL

-summenuZ_2|URL

-summenuZ_3|URL
Menu3|URL

-summenu3_1|URL

>

AV AV " VA VA VO VA VI v

Users
Courses
Grades
Analytics
Competencies
Badges
Location
Language
Messaging
Plugins
Security

v Appearance

v Themes

£ Theme settings
£ Theme selector
£ Boost

£ Classic
£ Logos
£ Calendar
£+ Blog
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wuwsn| https://edu.darunee.com
Wgnuaus e-Learning|#

szt auLuN|

-AENNIY |

nangasniiaaau|#
-NANFATNUI U

-vangasnsiaau lusunsu|
-NANFAIITUULATDUNY|

WUSUINSIS YU #

-n5 lFnudulaa |http://www.darunee.com/moodle/MRT/manual_s.html
AnnpadUATN| http://darunee.com/moodle/message/index.php

Custom menu items

custommenuitems

wusn| https://edu.darunee.com

\fignfuaus e-Learning|#

-szananutdunn|

-ANENNIY|

wangasiitaaau|#

-ﬁé’ﬂqmﬁugml

-vangasnisiisu lusunsu|

-NANFATITUULATDANE |

LUZUINSIS 8| #

-5 Mauiulae |http://www.darunee.com/moodle/MRT/manual_s.html
AnmaaaUnTN| http://darunee.com/moodle/message/index.php




Y Q/ U I
N158319UUnANINEIU Top menu (59)

5. AANY Save changes

6. WARIINBNITUYAIY Top menu NLLESBIUTDUUAT

® 00 (< [ G)

i edu.darunee.com

Home w#uiusn  iganueus e-Learning ¥ vangasiidaaau ¥  uuzinnisisgy v aecadauald  English (en) ~
U g u g

nangasNugIY
@ Dashboard

FEY
A Site home "t"é

M Calendar

nangasnsidau lusunsy

NaANFATIZUULATDNY

[ Private files
s~ Site administration

Add a block
Available courses

2 19A L 1 a8 dNsd R NANINNISHAN6

Add a new course

=4+ Add an activity or resource

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

5 -

LNYNAN -
AL U + &~
INANANITANENTN

a.ﬂ_‘__'.u:f’.
INAUFR

W MY 0187

o QI8 2y

AV TR S pp—"
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v Y & a
N158319YEN5 e lduaandssy

v

[~ a v
— — ~ 1. §nfuNTEUUIUEIULEALATEUY
| | 2. AanUu Turn editing on
Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle.com English (en) ~ 9 (new HTML b|OCk) ..1.. o 304
o a & a & Y N a v <
o 3. yMNSsiNUaenlviunuaan Add a Block Lalla3anyinnisasiquasnuuyu HTML :
HHLLUSUN . £ Configure (new HTML block) block
Available courses L . y i
eiansinanw 4. vinnseaniaauuden (new HTML block) luhiniyuuugean @ Hide (new HTML block) block
Add a new course . . Z P ..
a A =Y o v | ermissions
5.Aan? % Configure Wayinn15as 19yl »
5 | v & Check permissions
6. ﬁﬂmﬁﬁmumwazLﬁammgﬁé{aqmﬁ @ Delete (new HTML block) block
e HTML block title As¥LUyman
o e Content @519UUNADINT
Navigation v ,
O ® [ €] = & edu.darunee.com &
v Dashboard
A Site home Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle.com English (en) ~ A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarat

Add a block

> Site pages

Add a block Configuring a (hew HTML block) block

> Courses

Add...

L1

Add... $ |

v Add... v Block settings
Administration fciivitios HTML block title ynan 4/“
Admin bookmarks ¢
v Front page settings Blog menu Content (1)
#" Turn editing on <_n Blog tags 1 A B I = iE % S (@ H0 & &
£+ Edit settings Calendar

Comments AwULSN

> Users
Community finder 4 -
Y Filters : y WgnugUaNIsIZEY
Course/site summary
> Reports Courses A1uazlszne
Backup Feedback |
NSEATUA
1 Restore Global search
> Question bank HTML A1V lvan
Latest announcements
Latest badges nacD - daUNN
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74 Y o a 1
N15E319YsIENsiag lduaanddsy (s)

O ® i 2 E @ & edu.darunee.com & | ) i
Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle.com English (en) ~ A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v
Add a block . .
: v | o y . P Configuring a (new HTML block) block
7. Mn5a5199a@aNled (Link) TUSUUUAI99 AI1usasns Wy N5l e . o
: v e v xpand a
AaIN1sasIegaaleatuyminesn vinnisaaniaeanteniny ~ Block settings
] Y A o . HTML block title o
nuwsnLaInanitonsy | % (Link) o
o N a edw < & v a A Content o - o 5
8. MuuATIUazunfaInIneIN1sWonlsly l@sauananiY ! AvBI/:%:"’<> Sl AR s g
wuIwIN

Create link

WgnuausNISS Y

dmuazlszne

ASZATULN
"
A 11aa

ARRD - §BUAN

o a i X
318113 AN95U1Y Create link

Enter a URL ﬁzq%awmﬁﬁﬂﬂmﬂiw 1 https://edu.darunee.com Enter a URL
https://edu.darunee.com/| Browse repositories...

Open in new window | AgnLaanNIRIN1TUARINR Ml

~ Open in new window

Create link
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Y Y o ) |
N158319YEN5 e lduaanddse (Aa)

9. ¥NN1SAINUAAWBULBIIUATUNNLUY NTAABINITINENVTBAU

auled lwednyt 2] (unlink)

10. asINYEsATEUTo8Ua 1iRanYyu Save changes
11. wanLUYTas199nRauleas LA kasYINNISNAZoUARNYATON
lganausaweulealuduuynseyvseld mnyaeulusiinnaie

Tnluvinsunlugaeasleslval

Block settings

HTML block title

Content (1]

HUIUSA

WgnueaugNIsIsaY

dnuazlsen e
ASLATUATN

o
AU lran

ARNGD - daUAN

® 00 (< il ®

Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle.com English (en) ~

Education Center

Dashboard / Site home

LNUNAN i
¢ Available courses

AUIUSA
Add a new course
WngAuguEnIsIS Y
P1uazlsezne
NTTATUL

Ca
A lvian

NG - §UNN

NHLUUN

wmadANISaNEATN

¥ e
&

5 INAUF
1101g9

N e
N \\030435@

edu.darunee.com

1\
h N

A o Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

Logged in user

@ Dr.Darunee
Panjarattanakor
n

Country: Thailand
City/town: Bangkok
Email address:
jimdarunee@hotmail.com

12. lunsasrsuyanansathsunim uvinduylawuiu lnegauassuudeaianisasalndninainlusunsuyisasnenay W Photoshop, PhotoScape LJusiu
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nMUAgURUAIFURUUANINTAAIIY (Themes)

ANNAIIUNTOSY (Themes) Aa JUKUURINUALIULA e-Learning HauassuvaunsninnIsilasullasduanndnufeanista ssuy LMS

U957 Uesisentuia Template Tudagdulusunsy Moodle Iannasaiss Walva1lluandiuiudin leesunyiinisnniluanmnadlnastunngs

AUNBITUYBY Moodle Mlauae

moodle

a

DOCUMENTATION DOWNLOADS

DEVELOPMENT TRANSLATION MOODLE.NET Q

Home P Plugins » Themes

Themes 8

Themes provide a "skin" to completely change the look and feel of your site (or even an individual course).

Join the discussions about themes in the Themes forum.

Follow @moodlethemes on Twitter

@ Adaptable
theme_adaptable

o

Adaptable is a highly customisable responsive two column theme designed for use on
both large University installations as well as small training companies.|

Q@ 11335 sites
< 18k downloads
¥ 415

Supports Moodle 2.8 2.93.0 3.1 3.23.33.43.53.6 3.7

1Y, AUZUST , £U
y &

Compatible with moodie 3.3

Q.You are not logged in. (Log in)

Search plugins

Your Moodle version

Moodle 3.7 %

NAVIGATION

Vv Home

Search

> Communities

Vv Plugins
el Plugin reviews
> Statistics
> Reports
Vv Plugin types

> Activities

& Nulws https://moodle.org/plugins/browse.php?list=category&id=3
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n1swasundasarnraaduleanalussuu (Default Themes)

1. insdenduinssuulugueiauassuy (Admin)

2. ﬂaﬂﬁuﬁé Site administration > Appearance >

Themes

3. AANYN9189N15 Theme selector
4. wanvilngunsnaaanisilasuainnda

5. NAdBUAANRINYaIN Default laapannyu

Change theme

aunsal ANB5UNY

=t v Site administration

¥ Notifications

£ Registration

¥ Moodle services
¥ Advanced features
> Users

Courses

Grades

Analytics
Competencies
Badges

1 Location
Language
Messaging
Plugins

vV oV VWV VYV VY VY VY Y

Security
v Appearance
v Themes

£ Theme settings

£+ Theme selector
£ Boost
£ Classic

Default A1NUARTgIUdmMTURIYU Desktop, Laptop
Legacy 2NN NS U I UL UT DTN

Mobile A1NNAIEMTUEIT1UN19 Smart Phone, iPhone
Tablet 21NNAIEmMTUEIauE1UNI9 Tablets, ipad

® (< il

= Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~

@ Dashboard
A Site home
M calendar

(3 Private files

#~ Site administration

G)

Education Center

Dashboard / Site administration / Appearance / Themes / Theme selector

Select device

Clear theme caches

Device
type

Default

Legacy
Mobile

Tablet

Current theme

i@ edu.darunee.com

Psychology in Cinema

No theme selected

No theme selected

No theme selected

KEY TERMS

& D ED

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

Blocks editing on

Admin bookmarks

Bookmark this page

Information

Boost

Change theme

Change theme

Change theme

Change theme
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n1swasundasainnaadulednalussuy (Default Themes) (519)

6. WBUARNNNAINABINITUAIAGNLEEN User theme LiaLdanlyau

O ® [« Bl & edu.darunee.com & (M m) "
Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~ A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v
et 1IN IS \l\‘l\llls A AR}
Navigation

Select theme for default device

v Dashboard
A Site home Clear theme caches

> Site pages Theme Information

> Courses

Boost

Psychology in Cinema

Administration Use theme

v Site administration ' - ) KEY TERMS
£+ Notifications
£# Registration

John Nash
ni o A

£ Moodle services

£# Advanced features
> Users

Courses

Grades

Analytics
Competencies
Badges

Location | o o Classic

Language tress managen

vV oV VWV VYV VY YV

Messaging
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n1swasundasannnastdulesnniiluszuu (Default Themes) (§19)

é IUsLLﬂ'ﬁaJLLamswazLﬁamaqﬂ%’mﬁﬁmﬂwé’q

lvmdnylu Continue Lagausun1siUasuLUaq

8. AanNUL Home LWaLdnIa1nuas (Theme)

9

n
MuasuuLUas

( ] ® < {J ® i edu.darunee.com ©

= Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company v English (en) ~

@ Dashboard

Education Center

@ Site home
Dashboard / Site administration / Appearance / Themes / Theme selector

i calendar

Y Private files

New theme saved

#° Site administration
Boost is a modern highly-customisable theme. This theme is intended to be used directly, or

as a parent theme when creating new themes utilising Bootstrap 4.

pa

® 00 (< il

Home Moodle community ~

@& Dashboard

A Site home

M Calendar

[ Private files

s~ Site administration

-
ol =8

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ A

Blocks editing on

Admin bookmarks

Bookmark this page

©

Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~

Recently accessed courses

Course overview

Y All (except hidden) ~

Show 12 ~

@ edu.darunee.com

No recent courses

No courses

|= Course name ~

222 Card ~

M

Ol

_I_

A O Dr.DaruneePanjarattanakorn@ v

Customise this page

Timeline

O~

No upcoming activities due

Private files

No files available

Manage private files...

Online users

1 online user (last 5 minutes)
@ Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn

Latest badges

You have no badges to display
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N15LUagULUaIR1NAANIU RNN18UDNTZUU

wiiuladnanua illeglvuseuau Moodle nasINAnARase IWUAINUAINTANUSITUAT MINABINITAINUAIAIYE a1115aA1IUlanlaaN
Aulamly gelulagduiilvmdenlgauiiuiuuin megraivleddmiunniluanainasivlusinsi Moodle W https://moodle.org/plugins/?

g=typeitheme wioazAumaINAIUlYA google.co.th TnglHAIsnI “moodle themes download”

O ® (< €] ® moodle.org & i ]

Dashboard Favorites Moodle plugins directory -+

a
|ﬂOOC"e (]) DOCUMENTATION DOWNLOADS DEMO TRACKER DEVELOPMENT TRANSLATION MOODLE.NET Q

Plugins

Q.You are not logged in. (Log in)

Purpose (any) $ [ Theme $ |© More What are you looking for Search

1613 898 391.2K

lugi d t
¢ Sort by | Q Sites | & Downloads | @ Fans | # Recently updated | «<¢ Recently added preins o do:/iii?ads
Fordson Campus Adaptable NAVIGATION
The Fordson theme is focused on students going from Campus theme allows you to customize the look and Adaptable is a highly customisable responsive two v Home
login to learning, with features that help teachers build feel of your moodle site as much as possible. It column theme designed for use on both large
: : : : : : : : : : ¥ 1 . Search

> Communities

o - .‘ Yoon )
* DTl L e ———— anoso g Vv Plugins
Tt - o
L [ = Y

> Statistics

> Reports

nnnnnnn

> Plugin types

I b ! 3
L

& ulan https://moodle.org/plugins/?g=type:theme 48



cﬂl Q/ [~ ¢ I
n1swlaguLdasR nnatIu lwan1guanssuy (sa)

12
U U

lunaanaulvanainyad Theme 1A8NIUNDUNIL

1 ° ﬂ a ﬂ ﬁ a f] ﬂ wgﬂ ﬁ G,]Ja q ﬂ ’1 ﬁ @ q ,g u‘I%a ﬂ 3\| f] Lﬁ UGLu Lﬂ% E] q ( Nl @ DOCUMENTATION DOWNLOADS DEMO TRACKER DEVELOPMENT TRANSLATION MOODLE.NET Q

Q.You are not logged in. (Log in)

2. UTYMNANTIYazIRuARMaNTURYDIRINMAS LdBN Version 84 Moodle 1% fome » g > Thames bt . et

Release Moodle 3.6 Fordson v3.6 release 1.3.1
Moodle 3.6

3. Aan? Download ynlwafnlalulndwmasnluladudaun Tvvinnnstusalng ey Themes: Fordson

# theme_fordson

y .
Search plugins
NoUNISANAY ' .
Your Moodle version
Maintained by i Chris Kenniburg code prechecks 1923 | 498 Moodle 3.6 &

The Fordson theme is focused on students going from login to learning, with features that help teachers build better
courses and students engage with content. Your school is unique and Fordson provides impressive customizations for
a professional and modern learning platform. Try out Fordson and show some love by clicking "favourite" (%) !

NAVIGATION

( } ® < El] ® & moodle.org © t o
Q 4065 sites & 6k downloads € 198 fans
Dashboard Favorites Moodle plugins directory =+ v Home
@« DOCUMENTATION DOWNLOADS DEMO TRACKER DEVELOPMENT  TRANSLATION MOODLE.NET (o} o . ) Search
[ Description W Versions Ll Stats @ Translations
> Communities

Plugins vV Plugins

QYou are not logged in. (Log in)
7] Plugin reviews
> Statistics
Purpose (any) # [ Theme 4 [© More What are you looking for: Search
1613 898 391.2K 7 Reports
lugi d i
¢ Sort by | Q Sites | & Downloads | @ Fans | 4 Recently updated | < Recently added plugmns evs do:f::r;.:ds vV Plugin types
> Activities
> Blocks
Fordson Campus Adaptable NAVIGATION
Vv Themes
The Fordson theme is focused on students going from Campus theme allows you to customize the look and Adaptable is a highly customisable responsive two v Home
login to learning, with features that help teachers build feel of your moodle site as much as possible. It column theme designed for use on both large Plugin type stats
" I " | S ) " " Search

> Communities Vv Fordson

¥ Plugins Beautiful Design, Organization Branding, & Marketing Description

7] Plugin reviews X . . X X . . . . . .
i N Fordson extends the core Boost theme to provide styling options, customized color choosers, enhanced user interactions, improved navigation, and branding opportunities Versions
a2 o = Statistics
a = e s Reports within the theme. Depending on your needs, Fordson delivers a variety of style presets to help you quickly change the look of your site! Stats
W Webseite? pe——
(¥ ‘ > Plugin types Logm to Lea rmng Translations
o -
- e What does this motto mean, "Focused on going from Login to Learning"? It means we are hyper focused on the user experience that extends from the point of login until the > Users
=) student is engaged with learning. What does that actually mean from a plugin? It means through our theme and related plugins we have looked at and spent time trying to > Course formats
4 B
- A “ — develop a streamlined and intuitive way to go from the Moodle homepage to course content in a way that makes sense for our users. We developed the Fordson theme to help > Filters
: If you continue browsing this website, you agree to our policies:
Q4065 &6k €198 Q1332 L1k ®68 911335 %18k €415 - ) )
3¢ dle
bt Continue
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VURBURAAY Theme I1NA1BUBN
1. anuluanannvasuivluasosvagly
2. innsaendunszuulugiug (Admin)

3. ﬂaﬂ‘ﬁmy Site administration > Plugins > Install plugins

Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~ A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

& Dashboard

Education Center

#A Site home . - :
Dashboard / Site administration / Search Blocks editing on

M Calendar

[ Private files _ o _
Site administration

#~ Site administration
Search

Site administration Users Courses Grades Plugins Appearance Server Reports Development
P|ugiﬂs Install plugins
Plugins overview
Activity modules Manage activities

Common activity settings
Assignment

50
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4. annlvdanurasinuunneailudedsngdila (@elvad Zip wintu mnduldamesulvinnistusadulng Zip new)

5. ﬂ?ﬁﬂ‘ﬁiﬂ‘u Install add-on from ZIP file

edu.darunee.com

Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~

@ Dashboard

Education Center

Dashboard / Site administration / Plugins / Install plugins

A Site home
™ Calendar

[ Private files o
Plugin installer

#© Site administration

Install plugins from the Moodle plugins directory

¥ Install plugin from ZIP file

ZIP package o Choose a file...
| NMON
Fordson.Zip ; <> = D
" ~aa - Favorites
L}
You can drag and drop fMes here tg add them. @ AirDrop
. -~ -
-~
Accepted file types: SN a - 2 Recents
L} -~ -
Archive (ZIP) .zip S e =~ . 0 Bosicacs
R - />: Applications
L -~ - L
bl = .
Show more... S Pictures

Install plugin from the ZIP file

There are required fields in this form marked @ .

A O Dr.DaruneePanjarattanakorn@ v

Blocks editing on

Admin bookmarks

Bookmark this page

-~
S

{2} drfn, _ 5

L |
@ Creative Cloud Filgs= « .

iCloud
¢ iCloud Drive

) Desktop
@ Documents

@ Downloads

=) BN X Bl =8 0=3 K-
-project- task0001
task task001 create-project 25k000
3 items 124 items import-media
6 items
ZIP
scheduler
ew Task i schedulerzip ~ moodle
. 36 items 75 items
13 items 235 KB
T il - “Q
= -
-
e
Sy 7e zIp
fordson
16 items

51
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easy
14 items

logs_MRT_201908

27-1356.xlIsx
12 KB
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D_

aQ I

6. STUUILINYINURNULANIANGAIRINYNES adranyi Continue

q

7. pdnUy Upgrade Moodle database now LiNaLiuUayaaIgIulaya

Install plugin from ZIP file

Validating theme fordson ... OK

Validation successful, installation can continue

Cancel

This page displays plugins that may require your attention during the upgrade, such as new plugins to be installed, plugins to be upgraded, missing plugins etc. Additional

plugins are displayed if there is an available update for them. It is recommended that you check whether there are more recent versions of plugins available and update

their source code before continuing with this Moodle upgrade.

Plugin name / Directory

Themes

Fordson
/theme/fordson

Check for available updates

Last check done on 14 September 2019, 5:29 PM
Plugins requiring attention

Cancel new installations (1)

Plugins requiring attention @)

All plugins @)
Current version New version Requires
2019111003 Moodle 2018112800

theme_boost (2018120300)

= S Upgrade Moodle database now

Source / Status

Additional / | To be installed

Cancel this installation
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8. SYUULAAIUANNLIRAAILESASaUSauLal (Success)

La3AaNYL Continue

9. zU3INIaLioRAlifIAIAINUA LaSauaInanyiUn Save changes

Upgrading to new version

theme_fordson

Success

Continue

The settings shown below were added during your last Moodle upgrade. Make any changes necessary to the defaults and then click the 'Save changes' button at the bottom of

this page.

New settings - Fordson

Theme preset

Additional theme
preset files

Layout Chooser

Section Style Chooser

L Files

Default Boost Layout

Boost Default

<>

<>

<>

Instructions for Fordson 3.5 Theme

Maximum size for new files: Unlimited, maximum attachments: 20

~

You can drag and drop files here to add them.

Instructions for Fordson 3.5 Theme

Instructions for Fordson 3.5 Theme

53




Adl Q/ [~ .1 I
n1swdaguLlasanNnadIulnN1euansZuu (62)

10. NadeulaguaINaIlagAaN7LLY Site administration > Appearance > Themes AAN7518n115 Theme selector

11. ﬂﬁﬂ‘ﬁ'ﬁm Change theme

Site administration

Site administration

Appearance

Themes

Courses Grades Plugins

Logos

Calendar

Blog

Navigation

HTML settings
Moodle Docs
Default Dashboard page
Default profile page
Courses

AJAX and Javascript
Manage tags
Additional HTML
User tours

Appearance

Theme settings
Theme selector

Boost
Classic

Select device

Clear theme caches

Device type

Default

Legacy
Mobile

Tablet

Current theme

'r

No theme selected

No theme selected

No theme selected

Psychology in Cinema

KEY TERMS

John Nash

Information

Boost

Change theme

Change theme

Change theme

Change theme
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Select theme for default device

eeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

Psychology in Cinema

KEY TERMS

12. 189UARINVA AR

l@3aIAANTIUN Use theme

13. Aan7Yy Home LiNeanN1stUag UwUAS

P @ Classic

Use theme

Focused on Students going from Login

FORDSON

Fordson High School
Dearborn, Michigin
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M3neAgULUURINUERIULEA (Theme settings)

¥

1. vnsaenduinssuulugiusauassuy (Admin)
2. ﬂﬁﬂﬁl,m% Site administration > Appearance > Themes

3. AANLARNT Theme settings

Site administration

Site administration Users Courses Grades Plugins Appearance
Appearance Logos
Calendar
Blog
Navigation

HTML settings

Moodle Docs

Default Dashboard page
Default profile page
Courses

AJAX and Javascript
Manage tags

Additional HTML

User tours

Theme settings
Theme selector
Boost

Classic

Themes

Theme list

518015 A195UNY

ensgUwuaInNnas Ul

Theme designer mode

Fo9n15 anund I nsSunIseanLUUYisetl Arunfdu No

Allow user themes

augIwaNBnausailasuandsiules AruaRdu No

Allow course themes

aug I biasuaInrdsusazangasla Arunmdu No

Allow category themes

aug e liUasuanuaIusiazUssamle aunidu No

Allow cohort themes

augnbilasuaInuasusiaznauls Auniidu No

Allow theme changes in the URL

a P

Waguaniunaslagnisensdeiey Aunaldy No

Allow users to hide blocks

auQ IR lETnausaTeu/wantuden Nlifeinisle AunRly Yes

Custom menu items

LLANIEN SIS (Top menu)

User menu items

Fo9n15anundnsunIseanLUUYisetl Arunfde No

Enable device detection

= 6

Ualdaunisnsiaaeugunaal nsdnidietie aunsvlnu wividavisogunsadild

NUDUG WU LdRiBUNT

Device detection regular expressions

MvuAN1IRTIRaaugUnsaliiuiy ArunRdelinnuue
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N15A9AIFULUURINK

4. SYUULEAINUEIRIS Theme settings
5. YINNNININUATIYRLLDEANITUEAIKE

ANNAWIUNFINT LaSaunaliinany

U Save changes

® (< [

Home Moodle community ~

& Dashboard
A Site home
M Calendar

[ Private files

#~ Site administration

©

edu.darunee.com (e

Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~

Education Center

Dashboard / Site administration /

Theme settings

Theme list

themelist

Theme designer mode

themedesignermode

Allow user themes

allowusertheme

Allow course themes

allowcoursethemes

Appearance / Themes / Theme settings

Default: Empty

Leave this blank to allow any valid theme to be used. If you want to shorten the theme menu, you
can specify a comma-separated list of names here (Don't use spaces!). For example:
standard,orangewhite.

Default: No

Normally all theme images and style sheets are cached in browsers and on the server for a very
long time, for performance. If you are designing themes or developing code then you probably
want to turn this mode on so that you are not served cached versions. Warning: this will make
your site slower for all users! Alternatively, you can also reset the theme caches manually from the
Theme selection page.

Default: No

If you enable this, then users will be allowed to set their own themes. User themes override site
themes (but not course themes)

Default: No

If you enable this, then courses will be allowed to set their own themes. Course themes override
all other theme choices (site, user, or session themes)

a9 Ul (Theme settings) (Ad)

N Hul E=

A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn

Blocks editing on

Admin bookmarks

Bookmark this page

_|_
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1. w3sulndannlalnveanuigy

24

2. fanduinssuulugiueanassuy (Admin)

3. ﬂﬁﬂ‘ﬁ'm‘% Site administration > Appearance > Logos

4. panaUlnangunw M%@ﬁ"mmﬁaﬂ'gﬂmwLLé’w‘hm'ﬁLmeﬁwé

ylaludiuvedlaln

Site administration

Site administration Users

Appearance

Grades Plugins Appearance Server

Logos

Calendar

Blog

Navigation

HTML settings
Moodle Docs
Default Dashboard page
Default profile page
Courses

AJAX and Javascript
Manage tags

Additional HTML
User tours

Logos

Logo Maximum size for new files: Unlimited, maximum attachments: 1
core_admin | logo —
B =
® Files
v ;
.
.
You can drag and der files here to add them.
.
.
Default: Empty \
.

¥
U

A full logo to be used as decoration by some themes (suc‘l\as core themes). This image can be
quite high resolution because it will be scaled down for use b@d cached for performance). Logos

that are wider than they are high usually give better results. Foh‘gats accepted: PNG and JPG.
N

. . . . 8§, .
Maximum size for new files: Unlimiged, maximum attachments: 1

Compact logo
core_admin | logocompact D

B Files

-

A 3

You can drag and drop files here to add them.

Default: Empty

A compact version of the same logo as above, such as an emblen
should be clear even at small sizes. Formats accepted: PNG and .
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A 3
A 3
A 3
| NON
< = [0
Favorites
@ AirDrop
£ Recents
0 Downloads

;/'A\.: Applications
Pictures

72} drjim

@ Creative Cloud Files

iCloud
& iCloud Drive

Ims-me9.png

M99

Ims-me10.png

>

Ims-med4.p

S
=

Ims-me11.p




n1siagulalnuassunnluainnas (sa)

@O0 (< il ® & edu.darunee.com & o M 3 A

= Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~ A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

5. ﬂaﬂ‘ﬁﬂm Save changes @ Dashboard /n 2 -
<db>
himietadoutona 42
6. LanInN1nlalnNNLLES AT UT oYL 1==

M Calendar

[ Private files
. LNUAAN
Avalilable courses ¢

#~ Site administration .
RULSN

Add a new course
WgNNUAUENISITeY
P21uazUsene
NSZAU2D

o
AV LYan

ARMD - dDUDN

AL UEU

WANANISONENNW

me- . 0189
QI8 20

N R S P —
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ERTHGEIGERIEEIIG R

(%4

1umuﬂw§aau UIUADUAIL

v o~ o o _ v General
1. fondunszuvlugIuzHakaszuy (Admin) !
o A4 sername candy
<
a A A, . . . Y oA
Manual accounts s
, , method
=l a 1
Add a new user oLyl Suspended account
o o = N 3 ¥ = % a Al .
3. %ﬂﬂﬂiﬂﬂﬁuﬂﬁﬂﬂam@ﬂﬂ%@LL’e]ﬂLﬂ’]WU@\‘iﬁdﬁ@u Lﬁ'ﬁﬁ]LLa’Jﬂaﬂ%‘qa\l Generate password and notify user
The password must have at least 8 characters, at least 1 digit(s), at least 1 lower case letter(s), at least 1 upper
Create user case letter(s), at least 1 non-alphanumeric character(s) suchasas * -, or #
New password Click to enter text & @
Administration Force password change
v Site administration First P
irst name .
£ Notifications Pochai
£+ Registration
Surname (1
£ Moodle services prasongsook
£ Advanced features .
Email address o jimdarunee@hotmail.com
v Users
v Accounts o
. Email display Hide my email address from non-privileged users s
£ Browse list of users
£ Bulk user actions City/town Bangkok]

£ Add a new user

User default
o \ Select a country Thailand

preferences
£+ User profile fields
£+ Cohorts

£# Upload users

12

Timezone Asia/Bangkok
Preferred language Thai (th) a

£+ Upload user pictures
o Description ) 5
> Permissions 1 A B I = = % [

> Privacy and policies
> Courses
> Grades
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318N

General ?7@%/2?77’222/

Username

DLIIUAEINTURITLUU WU candy

51982280

Choose an authentication method

SULUUNSNSEUL

Suspended account

YINN15UR Account LFIASN

Generate password and notify user

Isguvasrasianugy

Reveal

Y~
TGNV

New password

svaN1U L

First name

FoLiY 1Y Prochai (@unsaszyniwinels)

Surname

@ v
waEnady (@usassun1wingle)

Ermail address

Nogdu W daruneejim@gmail.com
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n1stinNanwaziUasuaaY (s9)

318N

51982280

Email display

NISLARIBLIA
Allow only other course members to see my email address (aumﬂmiﬁamﬂ%ﬂwﬁﬂqmﬁauLﬁuﬁa§Jj§LﬂJa)

Allow everyone to see my email address (awmmlﬁnmmﬁuﬁa&iﬁm@

U
158N Hide my email address from non-privileged users (daufiagdwaaing l¥inlaiiians)

City/town

(%)

Yainfionfeag

Select a country

UseinAiiandeae

Timezone

NA1Y1990U SEUUY Default TnNuneIal Timezone NaURLNL

Preferred languace

ANIVANNABINS IFIU

Description

TEALLDLANULAN NTANYDYALNULAY

User picture guninilaunus/lvay

Current picture

sunmdagdunly

Delete picture

augun
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N1stiNNanwaziUaguraaY (59)

5180135 S18a3L2an

New picture Bangunnlug

Picture description FIYATLDYANIN LAZTDLDHULDS

Additional names (Vaa15auNLAN)

First name - phonetic Fod1594

Surname - phonetic WINANAEH15D9
Middle name Fod1509nas (@)
Alternate name Jolau

Interests (AAI1UAIUITANLA)

List of interests FEYANUEIUNTANLAY IBAUAULATLAY

Optional (sifa)

Web page Foduled
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n1stinNanuaziUaguraaY (59)

378013 S18aZLDYN
Skype ID NU8LAY Skype
AIM D nuELaY AlM
Yahoo ID LOALANRYDY Yahoo WU darunee p 2000@yahoo.com
MSN ID LOALANAYDY MSN 15U jimdarunee@hotmail.com
ID number SPEANUNIU WIoNUN8LavURTUTEV VU
Institution Foreau
Department AN 1139 WHUN %138 HY
Phone LUBSINSANA
Mobile phone LUD3ide
Address ﬂiagj
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N1stndantasiagun&aauy (na)

4. AzUTINYNURUANIIVIUEUTN ko wanITI8azaen Account flvauiniiulval
5. INsLNLBALATIAK@EY ANNTWIUNRBINSIngiANTuReuYe 1-4

6. AANTILIY Browse list of users LNBATIADULDAAIFHADULNILATILA?

O ® (< EM| ® @ edu.darunee.com &

o 1]

_|_

Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~ A ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn@ v

Education Center

Dashboard / Site administration / Users / Accounts / Browse list of users

Navigation
3 Users
v Dashboard .
> Site pages User full name . .
contains $
> Courses
Add filter
Administration
Show more...
> Site administration . . .
First name / Surname Email address City/town Country Last access
Search Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn jimdarunee@hotmail.com Bangkok Thailand 3 secs
Kittaboon Panjarattanakorn kittaboon.p@gmail.com Bangkok Thailand 105 days 16 hours
Admin bookmarks Pochai Prasongsook daruneejim@gmail.com Bangkok Thailand Never
Bookmark this page Add a new user

Blocks editing on

Edit

0T @ &

Administration

v Site administration
£ Notifications
£ Registration
£+ Moodle services
£+ Advanced features
v Users
v Accounts
£+ Browse list of users
£+ Bulk user actions
£+ Add a new user

£+ User default
preferences

£ User profile fields

£# Cohorts

£ Upload users

£ Upload user pictures
> Permissions
> Privacy and policies

> Courses

ON
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N1SATMUAULYUIYNS IUITUSHENIY

Un@iszuu Moodle aginunulautanisnmunsizanulunsdissuy lnedesiinualu Aaanesnunlng AI8nYsnantan Aatay wasdnussitay Mnuienulisuuuy 3o

weuglunisivuasiaeguan awnsavinisifsuwiastaimun aien15vinudunoueadl

1. panil Site administration > Security L&1AanTl Site security settings

2. LlA9UaIN7 Password polic A1uans

518013 A15UNY

Password policy

Fo9n15 e lguulaurgnIsIruasaRiusall Arunfldu Yes

Password length

ANUYNNVDITHANIY A1UNFLTU 8

Digits

FIUIUAITNUYTIUSHANIU AUnRY 1

L owercase letters

FIUIUAITAYITAUNLEN TunISARUASHANIY A1UnFLTU 1

Uppercase letters

NS NYIRNN IR Tun1siuasianiy mun@du 1

Non-alphanumeric characters

TS NVTERLAYIUNITANNUASHANIU AUNFLDY 1

Consecutive identical characters

FNUIUAITNYSVALDUNTURLNAAN Y TUAISAIRUATIHENIY AUNRLIU O

Password rotation limit

NuuAsINldRpLURsuTiaRunaunazlasuaunn I ld R 1w

Maximum time to validate

password reset request

Paalun1snsIaaeunsAasiar1y IWlunsangsy

nouazuunee AUNALTY 30 Wi

12
v U/

AR GIARIN G

68

Password policy
passwordpolicy

Password length
minpasswordlength

Digits

minpassworddigits

Lowercase letters
minpasswordlower

Uppercase letters
minpasswordupper

Non-alphanumeric characters
minpasswordnonalphanum

Consecutive identical characters
maxconsecutiveidentchars

Password rotation limit
passwordreuselimit

Maximum time to validate password
reset request

Default: Yes

If enabled, user passwords will be checked against the password policy as specifiet
the password policy will not affect existing users until they decide to, or are require

8 Default: 8
Passwords must be at least these many characters long.
1 Default: 1
Passwords must have at least these many digits.
1 Default: 1
Passwords must have at least these many lower case letters.
1 Default: 1
Passwords must have at least these many upper case letters.
1 Default: 1
Passwords must have at least these many non-alphanumeric characters.
0 Default: O
Passwords must not have more than this number of consecutive identical character
0 Default: O
Number of times a user must change their password before they are allowed to reu:
previously used passwords are stored in local database table. This feature might nc
external authentication plugins.

30 minutes ¢ Default: 30 minutes
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3. ATIVADUNHNITAITAIUNNINUALILAEAANT Site administration > Users > Accounts waimanyl Add a new user

v General

Username std01

Choose an authentication
method

O

Manual accounts

Suspended account
Generate password and notify user

The password must have at least 8 characters, at least 1 digit(s), at least 1 lower case letter(s), at
least 1 upper case letter(s), at least 1 non-alphanumeric character(s) such as as * -, or #

New password veceee 9 @

Passwords must be at least 8 characters long.
Passwords must have at least 1 upper case letter(s).
Passwords must have at least 1 non-alphanumeric character(s) such as as * -, or #.
Force password change
First name D

Pichit

Surname 0 Thonhkarn
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Aad o

v o A v v
B9 1 HALaTEUUNINISINNEISEU LD

U v General

Username candy

lagnsinazivannsineINuMsEaau Lagdunausadl

Choose an authentication

O

Manual accounts

method
=3 a v v . A Yo & . Suspended account
1. dandunsruulugiugauaseuy (Admin) MSeRdnnisaud e-Leaming
. . Generate password and notify user
2’ ﬂaﬂﬁ Site adminiStration > Users > Accounts LLa,}ﬂaﬂ‘V] Add a NEW user The password must have at least 8 characters, at least 1 digit(s), at least 1 lower case letter(s), at least 1 upper
o o ~ A P . o ~ A case letter(s), at least 1 non-alphanumeric character(s) such asas * -, or #
3. YINNIITUATIEALLBEATOROALANATDINSHY LATIUAIAANIYL Create user New password ok to enter toxt & <@
0 a & v 0 v o X -y Force password change
N13ANUATITAZLBEALBAAIAYBIRISEY dusafruAlaaeFURUY elTueg i p g
. . . . First name ©  pocha Administration
LLG]ﬁ%IﬂEJLLG]ﬁ%MU’JEJ\‘I”m LU
Surname 0 prasongsook v Site administration
, ¥ Notifications
0 [~ v v = Email address 0 jimdarunee@hotmail.com o S
o NMUUALUUTUAUNAN®Y 58749015345 FEE R
o o iy iy Email display Hide my email address from non-privileged users s ¢ Moodle services
o NNUUALUUITUANUNIIU [TOO56 | £ Advanced features
, City/town Bangkok| v Users
o [~ A -
® ﬂq%UWLﬂU%@QﬁLﬁUQf]UIWEJmﬁq darunee Select a country . - v Accounts
o < A 9, @ | Thatland - £ Browse list of users
® ﬂ’ﬁ/mﬂLUU"UE]W?@%JH’]EJ&Q&WJLLiﬂ by darunee_p Timezone Asia/Bangkok £ Bulk user actions
o = v o | | referred language . R £ Add a new user
o MnuAllUTOMUAIBNYILTONUILU darunee [TW rreterredianguas Thal th) & User defaul
Description 1Ay Bl 1!l=l= o | @ | preferences
o a 'z o a v o & Y ! £ User profile fields
4. FNSIRLLEAAIAREDU MIUIWIUNABINSIAEIINAUTUnDUTD 1-3 £ Cohorts

£+ Upload users

5. AaNTLLY Browse list of users LBHSIADULDALATPLNADUNLNULES LA ey |
] LY pload user pictures

> Permissions

11
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o (~3

WugFeudnlusevhauadasandnmenuesiunenihniduled lnevainisadasssuusininisdineasideauonnadludiduanssy edududinu (Activate) ivinnisnlunsisaeuteniny

Tudwa wSuaeandinauuiiieduduiussuy newsglidiseuaunsadasiiuntnivlededdd gauassuvazdeunssutemnanisadasiazaiusinnisainslidadnsnou lnedvunau Al

v

1. dendunsvuulugueziauassuy (Admin)
Common settings

2. AAN7 Site administration > Plugins > Authentication LaA&N7 Manage authentication i,
elf registration

registerauth

di = o -1 Email-based self-registration # Default: Disable
3. 13aUaNUNN Common settings LagNIUUAAT ANY
If an authentication plugin, such as email-based self-registration, is selected, then it enables
potential users to register themselves and create accounts. This results in the possibility of
spammers creating accounts in order to use forum posts, blog entries etc. for spam. To avoid this
risk, self-registration should be disabled or limited by Allowed email domains setting.

e Self registration \don Email-based self-registration tierivualvigainsaiuisaameiounignuoamiedwale

e Instructions Iéﬁ%mzﬂ’lrﬁaﬁm k!

Allow log in via email Default: No

authloginviaemail

Allow users to use both username and email address (if unique) for site login.

nyanadasaundnluiieninAnwiszaiunsainluGaunteusgla Tuwsiazsigdvtdueavsdeinissiadugaindnwlidena

unIagliluaudnudinganitnudunauss Uil

1. nsenuuuNesuadasauwnlvy

Instructions ) )
auth_instructions 1 1&v B I = | = 00 S\\) @

2. spuvasinsaddwaluddwanandily (mnlinuvaavuned "naesaaniny” liaumanninglyii "senineves") nonsalasmngin lnifafinAnnemnsodlusam@nuseld Wesssnetrmimessisins
L4 Y o da 3 P siathugaindnmlidasinasuniteldiiuangnudnganrinautunausalui
3. 9IUALA NNUUAANTIAINLUDILATIY L
1. nsanuuuwasNalasan@n Ina
A a Y_ Y S,y o _ =2 o1 22 AT - - JRN SR v oo = 2. szuuazﬁﬁmidaﬁma’lﬂﬂ'«ﬁmaﬁﬂm’lﬁla’”(mn’laiwmﬂwmﬂﬁ "napaaviang" liAunaanang
4, LﬁJ@ﬂaﬂLLﬁ'JUQJfUE;TLGUGUE]QUﬂﬂmﬁ'ﬁ]w‘lﬂﬁ‘Uﬂ'ﬁEJ‘LJEJuaWﬂJ'ﬁﬂaE]ﬂE]ULGUTsﬁﬁw‘UU‘lﬁVIUV] it "aomansass”)
= a Ay L = 3. dwBa nmiuadniiaed ludlmiu
5. La’e]ﬂ'i’]EJ’]?j']VIMENﬂ’]ﬁL“U'ﬂ‘ULﬁEJu 4. LfiaﬂﬁnLtﬁaﬁ'@%mﬁwmﬁnﬁnmaz'lﬁ%’umsﬁuﬁ'umuwsnﬁanﬁutﬁwzj'swﬁlﬁﬁ’uﬁ
6 Y = sLuL Y sL Y sLy o A ssL uLsu N vLsu v 19; | by 5. @ansgigiisamsignlizeu ' _
- AMVNANTINNUULATAGLUNTTEUNIYU LANTONIUENDIRITYLAINIDINANUNANYIAFITININDUAUN 6. dmwnniinisan 1 ldsva lunisidniseu Tinsansvananansd Wlindasvamindnulaasnald
% yQJ = £ = o A 1 a 1% gj 1 I = 1% % 1 174 <4 ﬂ.i’]uﬁﬁ"l
7. duanilnAnwanunsainluAnyiwasyifanssulusdaz sie3ule lneaswialuiioswnldverdly (username) wagsiari1u (password) nnntndl 7. simniindnnsasadiluimnuasivisnsalusasnsionls Tsedesluisouldder
1% (username) wazs¥aeu (password) 9 nuTG °
< Y  a Al Z
4. 1@33Ua3Aanyu Save changes Defautt: Empty

12
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© @ edu.darunee.com & ‘ Ed ucatlon Center

(24

1. Wl aulsannauiaig Moodle New account

2. Aan7IUy Create new user LWB@NATANTN LAY Education Center ” Collapse 2l
! ¥ Choose your username and password

3. 92U3NONUI9 Education Center fviun Username @ jope

Forgotten your username or

Username
. password?
Y] ~ = vy The password must have at least 8 characters, at least 1 digit(s), at
3q8aULaE‘|mLLaﬂLﬂquL EJUV]@@Qﬂf]ﬁ Password Cookies must be enabled in your ' '
U b least 1 lower case letter(s), at least 1 upper case letter(s), at least 1
r
a A A ~ Remember Username rowse non-alphanumeric character(s) such as as * -, or #
4. AanNUN Create my New Account LWaLnl Some courses may allow guest access

Password o

¥ More details
Is this your first time here? Email address @ darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com

LOALATR LAY

nyanaNasaNngn Indtianindnwazanuisadn lugiuniSauangle luudazsisigduaivszdoinissia

4w o v o : ” - . Y o Email (again) ©
mumunﬁnm'lummm’:mumwz'lﬂuJuamﬁnumnqmmwmmumauma’lﬂu

darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com

. N3N LLU‘]JWB%NGﬁﬂ'iﬂN’]%ﬂ Inai

—

First name o

2. sryszinnsasdwalugidwanian il (mnlinusanansi "nasseanung” Tiaunaannns Tnaii naeayey

"IANNBVL")
3. gudiua Ttm:aaqnmri‘h:muauuw . o o Surname 0 eyasauns
4. \d@iaednuadnindy IFvanindnwnazlasunisiiuguanisadondudngssuulanui
5. @ansgiziigasnisidnluisau City/town
6. omndinmsan i lasva lunsigniseu Tvnsansianenansd Wlivseasvamindnunlaaselinaumin Y NFUNN
7. duanniindnsainisadnld@neuazyinfanssy luudazsgionle lasasiaaluiisue lazaeg 1o

(username) wazsvidgeiny (password) INHUY .

P Country Thailand :

Create new account n l Create my new account Cancel

13
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5. S3UURIINtAYIINITasTIwazden Ldawansyyua Iirdnfidu Continue

6. U lUNSIE@UDLLAN AN AT

7. lvinan78sAlsussin To confirm your new account, please go to this web address: #3810

aanlulalidnann URL U199 Address bar U9 Ulus1ees

206 < > [ ®

@ edu.darunee.com ¢

Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ¥ English (en) ~

Education Center

Home / Confirm your account

An email should have been sent to your address at darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com

It contains easy instructions to complete your registration.

If you continue to have difficulty, contact the site administrator.

You are not logged in. (Log in)
Home

Data retention summary
Get the mobile app

u

u)

_I_

You are not logged in. (Log in)

74

Find messages, documents, photos or people

Today
darunee_p_ 2000... 401
. MacKeeper
jimdarunee — ‘5. Did you check for stolen data yet?

Your private info might have leaked online—find it with ID Theft Guard.

Yahoo
Inbox B Sign in notification from Yahoo
Unread Hi darunee, darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com We sent a code to jimdar...
Starred ® Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn (via Home) O
Education Center: account confirmation m
Drafts Hi ngayey teyasauing, A new account has been requested at 'Educati...

Education Center: account confirmation Yahoo/Inbox

Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn (via Home) <noreply@edu.darunee.com> = Sep 7 at 4:35 PM

To: noeywy dayasauns

®

Hi ngays Yeyasauins,

A new account has been requested at 'Education Center'
using your email address.

To confirm your new account, please go to this web address:

https://edu.darunee.com/login/confirm.php?data=G7IzULhkwljLeOM/hope

In most mail programs, this should appear as a blue link
which you can just click on. If that doesn't work,

then cut and paste the address into the address

line at the top of your web browser window.

If you need help, please contact the site administrator,

Admin User
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ad Al Y = o o Y 11 ¢

90N 2 E\Jﬁﬂumqﬂqﬁﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁuq LAULURANIYAULD
8. syuuldeinldvihnsdeneasiden TuBuansyyudn IeaniiUu Continue
9. axUsnguTiensruaiuled wdadnd End Tour

Your Dashboard

10. whdauladluniiman

Your new Dashboard has many features to help you easily access

the information most important to you.

Previous End tour

e0e® <[> O @

@& edu.darunee.com &

N

Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company v English (en) ~ A ®» ey dgyasauins v

Education Center

Dashboard / Your registration has been confirmed

e0OO® <> [ ® @& edu.darunee.com ¢ t &) | "
Home Moodle community ¥ Moodle company ~ English (en) ~ A o ngaygy dgasaunns v
Th k ﬂ S Customise this page
anks, NeAYELY Ueyaseunsg
Your registration has been confirmed Navigation Recently accessed courses Timeline
v Das.hboard . [
Continue TR (e
> Site pages
> Courses

No recent courses

No upcoming activities due

Course overview

Y All (except hidden) ~ |z Course name ~ #icCard v Private files

No files available

You are logged in as ngayn ilgyasauins (Log out)

Manage private files...
Home

Data retention summary
Get the mobile app

No courses

Online users

1 online user (last 5 minutes)
naaygy Jeyasauns ®
Show 12 ~

Latest badges

You have no badges to display

Calendar

< September 2019 >

1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 1 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30
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N3ADINITHTUANITNATIAZIIIUNING JAuaszuvansaLiulaufediy WeansseznalunISiiLauNTn TuUABUNITVINENITNEALATEUUADLATENTYA

v a

auTnnau anamseuLdu Text File 58 CSV File Tunivauziindsn1siiuvadnlgals CSV File

v g

14

N13LA3U WA gIUVBYATUIUN

Y

yiNsSeulndgIuTeyaaN BNNABIN SN ST UY

(Y} 1 A:i = v v a\ f v o
A70E199 1 wisuvayalilanisilandeiu
username, password, firstname, lastname, email

username, password, firstname, lastname, email, lang, idnumber, maildisplay, coursel, sroupl, typel
U

davika, verygood, A1n1, Taf, davika@gmail.com, th, 34567890, 1, MKT101, Section 1, 1

pravit, pavitcom, Pravit, Sinsang, pravit@hotmail.com, en, 34578975, 0, MED102, Section 3, 3
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YUNDU

v

1. wlsnlnagldanunielusunsy Microsolf Excel lagduiinalnduinana csv Inefmuniandsdusadl

. account Q~ Search Sheet @ v

&+ Share A

Q.

KRN O,
Insert Page Layout >>

b4 X i
nX oA =

Q Tell me what you want to do

username, password, firstname, lastname, email

0/ [ Conditional Formatting v Romd
o v

Ev

; Format as Table v

Paste & Font Alignment Number g Collon- Cells Editing
K13 . fx v
< sBo= =y #v 0 O = o @ B Q " . z n -
Favorites Name ~  Date Modified Size Kind 1 username password firstname lastname  email
@) AirDrop _=/ 0-intro.key 4 Sep BE 2562 20:45 16.2 MB  Keynote 2 stdO1 LmsLearing_01 Student01 LMS std01@domail.com
B Recents —= 1-webserver.key 4 Sep BE 2562 19:05 29.5MB  Keynote 3 std02 LmsLearing_02 Student02 LMS std02@domail.com
—! 2-install.key 5 Sep BE 2562 09:45 19.8MB  Keynote 4 std03 LmsLearing_ 03  Student03 LMS stdo3@domail.com
© pownloads = 3-modify.key 6 Sep BE 2662 17:46 21MB  Keynote 5 stdo4 LmsLearing 04  Student04 LMS stdo4@domail.com
:f‘\': Applications —J 4-1 usertwo.key el LR 8.7MB  Keynote 6 std05 LmsLearing_05 Student05 LMS stdO5@domail.com
) | 4-user.key Yesterday 17:36 11.3 MB Keynote S :
(@) Pictures =] 5-theme.key 2 Se 21:09 6.8MB  Keynote 7 std06 LmsLearing_06 Student06 LMS std0O6@domail.com
£} drjim =7 6-module.key N 1 21:49 72MB  Keynote 8 std07 LmsLearing_07 Student07 LMS std07@domail.com
@ Creative Cloud Files ~ 7-security.key S 2 SePBE 2502 19:14 7.2MB  Keynote 9 std08 LmsLearing_08 Student08 LMS std0O8@domail.com
| 8-back...store.key <7} ep BE 2562 19:14 7.2MB  Keynote 10 std09 LmsLearing_09 Student09 LMS std09@domail.com
iCloud B account Today 15:02 831 bytes  CSV Document 11 std10 LmsLearing_10 Studentl0 LMS std010@domail.com
¢ iCloud Drive > [ How to install 4 Sep BE 2562 20:45 --  Folder 12 std1l LmsLearing_11 Studentll LMS std011@domail.com
£ Desktop » [ mind_map 2 Sep BE 2562 “195 --  Folder 13 [std12 LmsLearing_12  Studentl2 LMS std012@domail.com
—/ note 4 Sep BE 2562 18:1/ 1.1MB  Keynote 14 std13 LmsLearing_13  Studentl3 LMS std013@domail.com
[} Documents 124 Note Admin Today 11:06 1.5MB  MindM...er Map 15 std14 LmsLearing_ 14  Studentl4 LMS std014@domail.com
16 std15 LmsLearing_15 Studentl5 LMS std015@domail.com
17
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¥

2. yeeudendurnszuulugiusiguassuy (Admin)

518115 S18a2LAYN

3. AannLeany Users > Accounts LLaIAaN? Upload users File iAenlwdaundin account.csv
4 aandanlndsiutauaausn Nleeseuls t@Saua1adniy Upload users CSV delimiter | dengunuuidnisdudoyaluiiadeing ( ; : \0 lufidliidenuuu , (Aeuah)
. P i P Encoding LA9NIBN1SWTHEN19 Laen UTF-8
5. ﬁuUULLﬁﬂﬂﬁqﬁJﬂ'ﬁUﬁyfﬁﬁﬂsﬁ -
Preview rows LLam“ﬁaﬁJuaaﬂJ’lﬁTjﬂﬂ%JﬂazﬁLLa’J (10, 20, 100, 1000, 100000)

v Site administration .
£ Notifications Upload users preview
Registrati . . .
& Registration Upload userse CSV line username password firsthame lastname email Status
£+ Moodle services
£ Advanced features Upload 2 std01 LmsLearing_01 StudentO1 LMS std01@domail.com
v Users File 0 -
Choose afile...
v Accounts 3 std02 LmsLearing_02 Student02 LMS std02@domail.com
account.csv
£# Browse list of users
. 4 std03 LmsLearing_03 Student03 LMS std03@domail.com
£ Bulk user actions
£ Add a new user 5 std04 LmsLearing_04 Student04 LMS std04@domail.com
£ User default
preferences 6 std05 LmsLearing_ 05  Student05  LMS std05@domail.com
£ User profile fields CSV delimiter .
£+ Cohorts L 7 std06 LmsLearing_06 Student06  LMS std06@domail.com
£+ Upload users Encoding _ .
. UTF-8 - 8 std07 LmsLearing_07 Student07 LMS std07@domail.com
£ Upload user pictures
issi Preview rows
> Permissions 9 std08 LmsLearing_08 Student08 LMS std08@domail.com
> Privacy and policies
> Courses 10 std09 LmsLearing_09 Student09 LMS std09@domail.com
Upload users
11 std10 LmsLearing_10 Student10 LMS std010@domail.com
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v Settings

Upload type
New user password

Force password
change

Standardise usernames

Select for bulk user
actions

Default values

Email display

Forum auto-subscribe
City/town

ID number

Institution
Department

Show more...

NISUVIENITNINUIUNN G (Import) (51d)

14

Add new only, skip existing users

Create password if needed and send via email <

Users having a weak password <

Yes ¢

No

<

Hide my email address from non-privileged users
Yes: when | post, subscribe me to that forum discussion

Bangkok

MBIAYUINATIHNITIANS

Upload users Cancel

112

6. NVUATILAZLDYAV
Al

7. LARIS19aLLRYAU

Upload users results

Status CSV line ID
New user 2 6

New user 3 7

New user 4 8

New user 5 9

New user 6 10
New user 7 "
New user 8 12
New user 9 13
New user 10 14
New user 1 15
New user 12 16
New user 13 17
New user 14 18
New user 15 19
New user 16 20

Users created: 15
Users having a weak password: 0
Errors: 0

Username

std01

std02

std03

std04

std05

std06

std07

std08

std09

std10

std11

std12

std13

std14

std15

U

v

First name

Student01

Student02

Student03

Student04

Student05

Student06

Student07

Student08

Student09

Student10

Student11

Student12

Student13

Student14

Student15

Y5 U9

Y

Surname

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

LMS

1
Q\

Email address
std01@domail.com
std02@domail.com
std03@domail.com
std04@domail.com
std05@domail.com
std06@domail.com
std07@domail.com
std08@domail.com
std09@domail.com
std010@domail.com
std011@domail.com
std012@domail.com
std013@domail.com
std014@domail.com

std015@domail.com

Password

LmsLearing_01

LmsLearing_02

LmsLearing_03

LmsLearing_04

LmsLearing_05

LmsLearing_06

LmsLearing_07

LmsLearing_08

LmsLearing_09

LmsLearing_10

LmsLearing_11

LmsLearing_12

LmsLearing_13

LmsLearing_14

LmsLearing_15

- I

Ilduniinszuy Tednlu Continue

Authentication

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

manual

Enrolments

UFL LaSaananiivu Upload users

Suspended account

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Theme

Delete
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val a [~

8. AAN318N1S Browse list of users MU ILLNONTIFBUT VTR ITNLNLLATIUA?

9. waRURIRIF UM AULATILE

19 Users
v New filter
User full name . .
contains :
v Site administration
- . Add filter
£ Notifications
ﬁ Registration Show more...
£ Moodle services First name / Surname Email address City/town Country Last access Edit
o Advanced features Dr.Darunee Panjarattanakorn jimdarunee@hotmail.com Bangkok Thailand 29 secs o]
v Users Kittaboon Panjarattanakorn kittaboon.p@gmail.com Bangkok Thailand 106 days 21 hours e
v Accounts Pochai Prasongsook daruneejim@gmail.com Bangkok Thailand Never oD @ &
o Browse list of users Student01 LMS std01@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
£% Bulk user actions \ Student02 LMS std02@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never oD @ &
Student03 LMS std03@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never 0 @ &
£ Add a new user @ 9
Student04 LMS std04@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never oD @ &
£ User default preferences
. . Student05 LMS std05@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ £
£* User profile fields
Student06 LMS std06@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
£+ Cohorts
& load Student07 LMS std07@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
Upload users
o P Student08 LMS std08@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ &
Upload user pictures
P P Student09 LMS std09@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never 0 @ &
> Permissions Student10 LMS std010@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never oD @ £
> Prlvacy and pOIICIeS Student11 LMS std011@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ £
Student12 LMS std012@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never D @ £
Student13 LMS std013@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never o @ £
Student14 LMS std014@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never D @ £
Student15 LMS std015@domail.com Bangkok Thailand Never D @ £
noayn dayasaunsg darunee_p_2000@yahoo.com AFUNN Thailand 23 hours 1 min 0D @ &
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